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PROJECT 

Salt Dome Replacement Facility (Grand Avenue) - C1598 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

January 22, 2021 
11:00 AM – Pre-Bid 

11:30 AM – Tech Review
ZOOM Virtual Platform 

Patricia Montenegro – Pre-Bid 
Jose Barajas – Tech Review

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL INITIALS 

Carina E. Sánchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org CES 

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org LAL 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  ES 

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org PD 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org PLD 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org JLB 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org PXM 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org MFF 

Karl Robinson Public Building Commission Compliance Karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org KR 

Jose Barajas Public Building Commission Project Manager Jose.Barajas@cityofchicago.org JB 

Karina Aguilar Public Building Commission Project Manager Karina.Aguilar@cityofchicago.org KA 

Ryan LaDieu Public Building Commission Environmental rladieu@consulttruenorth.com RL 
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL INITIALS 

Sarah Rubin AIS Sara.Rubin@cityofchicago.org SR 

Robin Owens AIS Robin.Owens@cityofchicago.org RO 

Glen Cross AIS Glen.Cross@cityofchicago.org GC 

Greg Hill HBK ghill@hbkengineering.com GH 

Bethany Turk HBK bturk@hbkengineering.com BT 

Matthew Hildreth AECOM Matthew.Hildreth@aecom.com MH 

Ryan LaDieu True North rladieu@consulttruenorth.com RL 
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SUB-CONTRACTOR/GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL INITIALS 

Mike Hunter; Ben Davis; Eric Klinger Ramco Construction ATTENDED 

Cameron High Dome Technology ATTENDED 

Zac Filmore Dometec ATTENDED

Chris Savoia Reyes Group ATTENDED 
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CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 

All-Bry Construction Company 

Barton Malow Company 

Berglund Construction Company 

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 

Burling Builders, Inc. 

Clark Construction Group, LLC 

Development Solutions, Inc. 

Jake Vickers; J. Jack; Tom Dzielski F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC ATTENDED 

Friedler Construction Co. 

Henry Bros. Co. 

James McHugh Construction Co. 

Andy Eicchorn; Michael Cwienkala K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. ATTENDED 
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CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 

Madison Construction Company 

Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 

Joe Ciannella Path Construction Company, Inc. ATTENDED 

Power Construction Company, LLC 

Powers and Sons Construction Company, 
Inc. 

Ryan Michel The George Sollitt Construction Company ATTENDED 

Erin Cullen Turner Construction Company ATTENDED 

Michael Swann Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. ATTENDED 

UJAMAA Construction, Inc. 

Vanir Construction Management, Inc. 

W.E. O’Neil Construction 

Walsh Construction Company, II LLC 



NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID AND TECHNICAL REVIEW ATTENDANCE SHEET

Date Printed:  1/25/2021 9:37:37 AM 
MSI_PBC_PXM_SaltDomeReplacementFacilityGrandAveC1598_PreBidandTechMtgAttendanceSheet_20210122_JLBFinal.doc Page 7 of 7 

PROJECT 

Salt Dome Replacement Facility (Grand Avenue) - C1598

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

January 22, 2021 
11:00 AM – Pre-Bid

11:30 AM – Tech Review
ZOOM Virtual Platform 

Patricia Montenegro – Pre-Bid
Jose Barajas – Tech Review

CLASS B ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 

Aldridge Electric, Inc. 

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company 

Broadway Electric, Inc. 

Frederick Quinn Corporation 

Ulises Ruiz John Burns Construction Company ATTENDED 

The Lombard Company 

O.A.K.K. Construction Co., Inc. 

Poulos, Inc. 

R.T. Milord Company 

Reliable & Associates Construction Co. 


